

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.7003/2019

PIONEER URBAN LAND AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VISHAL MALIK & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.125974/2019 - FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/
FACTS/ANNEXURES; and, IA No.125973/2019 - FOR STAY)

Date : 04-11-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T. V. S. Raghavendra Sreyas, AOR
Ms. Gayatri Gulati Sreyas, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Hegde, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aditya Parolia, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Singh, Adv.
Ms. Harshita Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Nithin Chandran, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 08.11.2019.

In the meantime, the appellant is at liberty to file
documents.

(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER