

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 7003/2019

PIONEER URBAN LAND AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VISHAL MALIK & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 168125/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA No. 125974/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA No. 125973/2019 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 24-02-2023 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. T. V. S. Raghavendra Sreyas, AOR

Mr. Naveen Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Vasudev, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Goel, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 18.04.2023.

(SNEHA DAS)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(VIDYA NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR